Sozhou®®"

SEEFEHELBFESTS

INA PASEY25-NS#{

R+t A

HE m

S AR B G

BLW]

R+t d

INA PASEY25-N[E

36
21

27
36. 5

14.5

103
11

19

Rp 1/8
19.5
610

14000

7800

GG. ASE05-N
GAY25-NPP-B

KASK05

25
130

70

mm

mm

mm

mm

i
ARG, 1
AR, oI
S R
L

LV S i e
FPIE BT

ot o i PO


http://www.sozhou.com/p/dfa71b12.html

SEEZRL http://www. sozhou. com/p/dfa71b12. html



